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BINDI ALESSANDRO
GAMBA MATTEO
CIAVARELLA GABRIELE
LUCCHES! GABRIELE
GIANNECCHINI IACOPO
BACCI ALFONSO
DUCCINI ANDREA
FERRARI MICHELE
NANNINI FABRIZIO
GUIGOU MANU
CATELANI VALERIO
JACOMINI GIUSEPPE
PELLEGRINESCHI DANIELE
ROVATTI MICHELE
SIMONETTI ANDREA
PINELLI FABIO
PUCCETTI FILIPPO
SGADO’ GIORGIO
PANZANI LUCA

FIORE NICOLA

PUCCI MASSIMO

LENZI ANDREA

BEDINI SIMONE
PAOLINI PIERPAOLO
LENCI MAURO

ARZA’ CLAUDIO
FEDERIGHI MARCO
PELLEGRINI VALERIO
MARIANI MARIANO
MEI MAURO

GIANNINI MASSIMILIANO
VOLP| ROBERTO
TARDELL/ GIANMARIA

BINDI / TRICOLI
GAMBA / INGLESI
CIAVARELLA / PERNA
LUCCHESI / GHILARDI
GIANNECCHINI / MAZZANTI
BACCI / BACCI
DUCCINI / BONDIELL!
FERRARI / GIULIANI
NANNINI / PECCHIOL!
GUIGOU / SGARRONI
CATELANI / “GAZZE""
IACOMINI / COZZANI
PELLEGRINESCHI / FERRARI
ROVATTI / FOGLI
SIMONETTI / CELLI
PINELLI / DEMARI
PUCCETTI / ROMBI
SGADO’ / DE ANGEL!
PANZANI / GRILLI
FIORE / PELLEGRINI
PUCCI / ROSS

LENZI / CERONE
BEDINI / PIPPI

PAOLINI / VAZZANO
LENCI / SPINETTI
ARZA' / BENASSI
FEDERIGHI / BERTUCCELLI
PELLEGRINI / MANEREDI
MARIANI / PILLIU

MEI / FOSCARINI
GIANNINI / TREDICI
VOLPI / MORGANTI
TARDELLI / BRUGIATI

PEUGEQT 207

PEUGEOT 207

PEUGEOT 207

PEUGEOT 207

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

HAT PUNTO 51600
CITROEN SAXO VTS
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT MEGANE RS
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
SUBARU IMPREZA STI
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
RENAULT NEW (LIO
RENAULT NEW CLiO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLi0
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLi0
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
PEUGEOT 207 RC
PEUGEOT 306 RALLYE
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
C(ITROEN (2

C(ITROEN (2

RENAULT NEW TWINGO

52000
52000
51600
51600
51600
51600
51600
N4
N4
N4
N4
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3(C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3T
7
F7
7
A7
7
F7
R2B
R2B
R2B

VERSILIA RALLY TEAM

BALESTRERO
BEST LAP
ASD.TRS

NEW SPIRIT TEAM
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM

METECO CORSE

CIL MOTORSPORT
FIREFOX RACING
RALLY POINT
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM
RS TEAM 2000
A.5.D. TRS

NEW SPIRIT TEAM
FIREFOX RACING

FIREFOX RACING

GIP RACING DON CARLOS
A.5.D. TRS
B.F RALLY

TEAM 54 SPORT

(0 & DRIVER MOTORSPORT
A.5.D. PRORACING
FIREFOX RACING



PALMERINI ANDREA
LOMBARDI MARCO
PERNA ANDREA
FANUCCHI CLAUDIO
PARDINI ADRIANO
PILLIU ANTONIO
FELLINI GIANLUCA
MANCINI FRANCESCO
DELLAMICO DANIELE
GRANDI MAURO
LOBUE NICOLO"
ANDINI MASSIMO
BARSOTTI RICCARDO
COSENTING DAVIDE
MENICONI MASSIMO
CARLI MARCO
BABBONI FRANCESCO
PARRI RICCARDO
BECHELLI PAOLO
ANGILLETTA NICOLA
SCATENA FEDERICO
ANDINI DANIELE
LUCCHES! ALESSIO
TIGLI MARCO
BERNARDINI MAURO
BARSAGLINI SANDRO
GIOVACCHINI ANDREA
IACOPINELLI PIERO
ROSS! FEDERICO
FABBRINI MASSIMO
BERTONATI MARCO
PELLETTI GIACOMO
DAL TORRIONE MARCO

* PALMERINI / BARSOTTELL

LOMBARDI / BERTOLACCI
PERNA / TAMBELLINI
FANUCCHI / GIORG!
PARDINI / RUBECHI
PILLIU / LIFSSI

FELLINI / RICCI

MANCINI / GIANNELL]
DELL'AMICO / CHELI
GRANDI / PELLETTI
LOBUE / MEINI
ANDINI / MUTTI
BARSOTTI / MEI
(OSENTINO / MAGGIAN
MENICON! / DELLA MAGGIORA
SIMONETTI / CARLI
BABBON! / TARDELLI
PARRI / RITERINI
BECHELLI / FERRARI
ANGILLETTA / BERNI
SCATENA / BENEDETTI
ANDINI / DINI
LUCCHESI / LUCCHES|
TIGLI / LAZZERETTI
BERNARDINI / COGILLI
BARSAGLINI / FILIPPINI
GIOVACCHINI / GIOVACCHINI
IACOPINELLI / VECOLI
ROSSI / ROSSI
FABBRINI / AMADEI
BERTONATI / SPINETTA
PELLETTI / MASSARO
DAL TORRIONE / LUISOTTI
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RENAULT NEW TWINGO

RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO

OPEL ASTRA GSI
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
CITROEN (2

CITROEN (2

CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 6Tl
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
ROVER MG ZR 105
ROVER MG ZR 105
ROVER MG ZR 105
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

R2B
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
FN3
N3
FN3
FN3
FN3
N3
FN3
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
FA6
FA6
FAG
FA6
FAG
A5
A5
A5
FA5
FA5
FA5
FAS
FAS

NCO DEGLI ISCRITTI

NEW SPIRIT TEAM
DB MOTORSPORT
FREDDY'S TEAM
AS.D. PRORACING
A.S.D. TRS

TEAM 54 SPORT
CT.L JUNIOR TEAM
HREFOX RACING
KIT RACING

5Q. CORSE CITTA" DI PISA
FOLLONICA RACING
HREFOX RACING

CT.L JUNIOR TEAM

KIT RACING

KIT RACING

CIL JUNIOR TEAM

A.S.D. PRORACING

BLACK DEVILS RACING TEAM
MOVISPORT

A.S.D. TRS

HREFOX RACING

DB MOTORSPORT

NEW SPIRIT TEAM

A.5.D. TRS

A.5.D. TRS

A.5.D. 2B TECNOSPORT TEAM
CTL JUNIOR TEAM

B.M. CORSE
BALESTRERO
B.M. CORSE
NEW SPIRIT TEAM



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
F 14
105
106
107
108
109
1]
112
113
14
115
116

PIACENTINI ROBERTO
BERTELLONI RICCARDO
MALAFRONTE MICHELE
RONCOLI ROBERTO
SGADO’ PIERPAOLO
FRATI CLAUDIO
MARCHETTI MASSIMO
MOTRONI MATTEO
CERAGIOLI DAVID
BALDASSARI GIUSEPPE
IACOPINELLI GABRIELE
FREDIANI LUCA

TOGN| GABRIFLE
COLLINI ALESSANDRO
BECHELLI ANDREA
BERTELLONI MICHELA
MARCHETTI ROBERTO
CECCHINI MASSIMILIANO
GENOVES! RICCARDO
LUNARDI SIMONE
FAVERO AUGUSTO
DELLACASA ANDREA
MARCUCCI MARCO
BONUCCELLI LORENZO
DAZZI MICHELE
BIANCHI MARCO
VACCAI MASSIMO

RONCOLI / MALLEGNI
SGADO’ / DELLA PINA
FRATI / LERTORA
MARCHETTI / ZUCCHI
MOTRONI / BONACCHI
CERAGIOLI / PELLICCIOTTI
BALDASSARI / BARSOTTI
IACOPINELLI / CAPRILI
FREDIANI / PIRAS
TOGNI / PUCCETTI
(OLLINI / GIORGIO
ROSSI / BECHELL
BERTELLONI / FINOTTI
MARCHETTI / PARDUCCI
CECCHINI / GUASTINI
GENOVESI / DUCCESCHI
LUNARDI / SERENI
FAVERO / BECHELL
DELLACASA / BAGNASCO
MARCUCCI / BIAGI
BONUCCELLI / BONUCCELLI
DAZZI / QUADRATI
BIANCHI / RICU

VACCAI / BALDACCI
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CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
OPEL CORSA 6S]
RENAULT NEW TWINGO
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT CINQUECENTO
ROVER MG ZR 105
ROVER MG ZR 105

FIAT PANDA

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 XS1
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 XS1
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING

RosI/PaCRNTNI
 BERTELLONI / TONELLI
MALAFRONTE / AR

N2
- N2

N2
FN2
N2
N2
FN2
N2
R1B
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
A0
FAD
Ni

Ni

NI

NI
FNT
FNT
FNT
N1
FNT
N1
NO

ELENCO DEGLI ISCRITT

CTL JUNIOR TEAM
FIREFOX RACING

KIT RACING

FIREFOX RACING

NEW SPIRIT TEAM

A.S.D. TRS

A.S.D. TRS

DPD GROUP

A.S.D. 2B TECNOSPORT TEAM
KIT RACING

A.S.D. 2B TECNOSPORT TEAM
BALESTRERO

A.5.D. JC MOTORSPORT
NDM TECNO

5Q. CORSE CITTA’ DI PISA
PISTOIA CORSE

TEAM 54 SPORT

DPD GROUP

FIREFOX RACING
RACING FOR GENOVA
COSTA OVEST RACING
NEW SPIRIT TEAM
FIREFOX RACING
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